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NAICS
CODES

518210

541330
541511

541512

541513

541519
541611

541612

541618

541690

541990

561110
561499
611420
611430

492110
492210
519120

541219
541310

561110

DESCRIPTION

Data Processing, Housing, and
Related Services

Engineering Services

Custom Computer Programming
and Services

Computer Systems Design
Services

Computer Facilities Management
Services

Other Computer Related Services

Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

Human Resources Consulting
Services

Other Management Consulting
Services

Other Scientific and Technical
Consulting Services

All Other Professional, Scientific,
and Technical Services

Office Administrative Services
Other Business Support
Computer Training

Professional and Management
Development Training

Couriers and Express Delivery
Local Messengers and Local Delivery
Libraries and Archives

Other Accounting Services

Architectural Services

Janitorial Services

BMT MAIN OFFICE:

1-844-268-8525

1337 Locust Road, NW
Washington, DC 20012

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

Company Overview

Since 2000, BMT Consulting, Inc. has demonstrated a proven track record of
gaining the necessary knowledge to satisfy the customer by meeting and often
exceeding the customer’s requirements. We believe in continuous learning and
being open to working closely with the stakeholders to identify solutions to
complex challenges. BMT specializes in the implementation and upgrade of
existing complex applications and systems to include the complete process
from assessment to maintenance in the areas of data warehousing, business
intelligence, information technology security, and quality management.

BMT has many years of experience in system architecture analyzing,
designing, developing, supporting, maintaining, and testing current and new
systems. BMT staff members are experienced professionals certified to use
Oracle’s Database which offers the industry's first and only embedded online
analytical processing (OLAP) server.

The BMT Consulting Team are subject matter experts in the areas of
Program/Project Management, Business Requirements Definition, RFP
Development, Vendor Evaluation and Selection Process, Business Case
Development, Impact Analysis, Change Management, Software
Implementation, Financial Analysis, Auditing, Business Process Analysis, and
Software Development and Testing.

BMT Consulting, Inc. provides technical services in the following areas:

Services Offered
+ Clinical Document Improvement Services
» Medical Billing and Coding Services
» Custom Computer Programming Services
» Computer Systems Design Services
« Computer Facilities Management Services
+ Administrative Management, and General Management Consulting
Services
» Human Resources Consulting Services
» Other Management Consulting Services
« Architectural and Engineer Services
» Transportation Services: Pick-up and Delivery

Corporate Structure
Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB)
Total Small Business

Size of Business
As a small, service-disabled veteran, minority owned business, BMT currently
employs less than 100 staff.

BMT KANSAS CITY OFFICE:
Kansas City, MO
1-844-268-8525

BMT HUNTSVILLE OFFICE:
Huntsville, AL
1-844-268-8525

WEBSITE: www.bmtconsultinginc.com
EMAIL: elang@bmtconsultinginc.com





