

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT

NAICS CODES	DESCRIPTION
518210	Data Processing, Housing, and Related Services
541330	Engineering Services
541511	Custom Computer Programming and Services
541512	Computer Systems Design Services
541513	Computer Facilities Management Services
541519	Other Computer Related Services
541611	Administrative Management and General Management Consulting Services
541612	Human Resources Consulting Services
541618	Other Management Consulting Services
541690	Other Scientific and Technical Consulting Services
541990	All Other Professional, Scientific, and Technical Services
561110	Office Administrative Services
561499	Other Business Support
611420	Computer Training
611430	Professional and Management Development Training
492110	Couriers and Express Delivery
492210	Local Messengers and Local Delivery
519120	Libraries and Archives
541219	Other Accounting Services
541310	Architectural Services
561110	Janitorial Services

CAGE Code: 5FZ62 **DUNS Number:** 62 012 3542

Company Overview

Since 2000, BMT Consulting, Inc. has demonstrated a proven track record of gaining the necessary knowledge to satisfy the customer by meeting and often exceeding the customer's requirements. We believe in continuous learning and being open to working closely with the stakeholders to identify solutions to complex challenges. BMT specializes in the implementation and upgrade of existing complex applications and systems to include the complete process from assessment to maintenance in the areas of data warehousing, business intelligence, information technology security, and quality management.

BMT has many years of experience in system architecture analyzing, designing, developing, supporting, maintaining, and testing current and new systems. BMT staff members are experienced professionals certified to use Oracle's Database which offers the industry's first and only embedded online analytical processing (OLAP) server.

The BMT Consulting Team are subject matter experts in the areas of Program/Project Management, Business Requirements Definition, RFP Development, Vendor Evaluation and Selection Process, Business Case Development, Impact Analysis, Change Management, Software Implementation, Financial Analysis, Auditing, Business Process Analysis, and Software Development and Testing.

BMT Consulting, Inc. provides technical services in the following areas:

Services Offered

- Clinical Document Improvement Services
- · Medical Billing and Coding Services
- **Custom Computer Programming Services**
- Computer Systems Design Services
- Computer Facilities Management Services
- Administrative Management, and General Management Consulting
- **Human Resources Consulting Services**
- Other Management Consulting Services
- Architectural and Engineer Services
- Transportation Services: Pick-up and Delivery

Corporate Structure

Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) **Total Small Business**

Size of Business

As a small, service-disabled veteran, minority owned business, BMT currently employs less than 100 staff.



BMT MAIN OFFICE:

1337 Locust Road, NW Washington, DC 20012 1-844-268-8525

Huntsville, AL 1-844-268-8525

BMT HUNTSVILLE OFFICE: BMT KANSAS CITY OFFICE:

Kansas City, MO 1-844-268-8525

WEBSITE: www.bmtconsultinginc.com EMAIL: elang@bmtconsultinginc.com